

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: TRAVEL GRANT FOR IVOINE 2023-01-01 to 2023-01-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2023-01-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$172.49
2023-01-02	WENDY'S - MACKEY ST	txn_rYHVAY	-\$9.80	\$162.69
2023-01-03	BAHAMA EATS LTD	txn_BZHrQw	-\$35.54	\$127.15
2023-01-03	Amazon	txn_66HElg	-\$25.00	\$102.15
2023-01-04	DANBRAD LIMITED	txn_brHbRp	-\$9.50	\$92.65
2023-01-04	KFC MACKEY STREET	txn_66HELG	-\$24.50	\$68.15
2023-01-05	BAHAMA EATS LTD	txn_V0HKPd	-\$21.88	\$46.27
2023-01-07	BAHAMA EATS LTD	txn_R2HyX5	-\$31.75	\$14.52
2023-01-10	Donation from THEO BLEIER	txn_5wHYRb	\$250.00	\$264.52
2023-01-18	Donation from CHRISTOPHER WALKER	txn_4dHv8v	\$250.00	\$514.52
2023-01-18	Google Cloud & Domains	txn_rYHwkn	-\$12.00	\$502.52
2023-01-19	AMERICAN AIRLI AA XNJAQH	txn_0eHy7w	\$105.57	\$608.09
2023-01-19	AMERICAN AIRLI AA XNJAQH	txn_BZHYyP	-\$372.60	\$235.49
2023-01-22	LITTLE CAESARS PIZZA C	txn_QmHEZ2	-\$17.75	\$217.74
2023-01-24	BURGER KING FREDERICK	txn_2zHmv9	-\$25.50	\$192.24
	WITHDRAWN: \$585.82. DEPOSITED: \$605.57.			\$192.24

 $Travel\ Grant\ for\ Ivoine$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $Travel\ Grant\ for\ Ivoine$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.